MIX-X5
System Controller
• Manual and semi-automatic batching for
up to two scales
• Freely selectable execution of recipe lines
• Raw material ID verification
• Raw material batch reporting
• Scale freely selectable prior to starting

Note: Material 1 within tolerance,
material 2 is above tolerance value!
Order information
Type Description Order number
PR5610/60 MIX-X5 230V 9405 156 10601
PR5610/61 MIX-X5 24VAC/DC 9405 156 10611
PR5610/62 MIX-X5 Ex-Zone 2/22 (230V) 9405 156 10612
PR5610/63 MIX-X5 Ex-Zone 2/22 (24V) 9405 156 10631
Options
PR1713/05 RAM Memory Extension 1MB 9405 317 13051 inclusive
PR1799/99 W&M Approval Labels (1 set) 9405 317 99991
PR8901/81 Internal Alibi Memory (Licence) 9405 389 01811
PR8001/01 X-Family PowerTools 9405 380 01011
PR1713/31 Extended EW Commands 9405 317 13311
PR1792/20 AccessIt Licence 9405 317 92201
PR1713/91 Panel Mounting kit 9405 317 13911
PR1792/13 OPC Server Licence 9405 317 92131
SLOT 1 2 3 4
PR1713/04 Serial interface card (RS 232/485) 9405 317 13041 o x o
PR1713/06 Analogue Output 0 / 4 - 20 mA 9405 317 13061 * o o o
PR1713/07 1 Analogue Output / 4 Analogue Input 9405 317 13071 * o o o
PR1713/08 BCD 24 out, 1 in 9405 317 13081 o
PR1713/12 Digital 4 In- / 4 Output, Opto / Opto
Ouput: 31 V, 25 mA 9405 317 13121 o o o
PR1713/13 DIOS-Master (add. Software required) 9405 317 13131 o
PR1713/15 Digital 4 In- / 4 Output, Opto/Relais
Output: 31V, 1A 9405 317 13151 o o o
PR1713/17 Digital 6 In- / 8 Output, Opto/Opto
Ouput: 31V, 25mA 9405 317 13171 o o o
PR1721/11 Profibus-DP interface 9405 317 21111 o
PR1721/12 Interbus-S interface 9405 317 21121 o
PR1721/14 DeviceNet interface 9405 317 21141 o
PR1713/14 Ethernet interface, 10MBaud 9405 317 13141 o
Sartorius Hamburg GmbH
Meiendorfer Straße 205
22145 Hamburg, Germany
Tel. +49.40.67960.303